P0300000117

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to f	Filing Officer:	
<u> </u>		

٤

Office Use Only



900009732319

01/06/03--01019--013 **87.50

03 JAN 28 FN 1:51
SECRETARISET LORIDA





January 9, 2003

MARGARETS DAY CARE INCORPORATED 1116 FEATHER DRIVE DELTONA, FL 32725

SUBJECT: MARGARETS DAY CARE INCORPORATED

Ref. Number: W03000000720

We have received your document for MARGARETS DAY CARE INCORPORATED and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must state the number of shares of authorized stock.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6965.

Letter Number: 203A00001206

Shannon Elliott Document Specialist New Filing Section

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Margare +5 Day Care In corporated (PROPOSED GORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)					
•	(PROPOSED GORPORA	TE'NAME – <u>Must Incli</u>	IDE SUFFIX)		
Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:					
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED		
FROM: Margarets Day ("are Incorporated") Name (Printed or typed)					
1/16 Feather Drive Address					
-	Deltons Florid	1a 32-72-5 State & Zip			
-	386 789 4494 Daytime T	elephone number			

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
The name of the corporation shall be: Margarets Day care Inc.
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is: 11/6 Feather Drive Delfona, Fla. 33-725
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Day Care (13 using 155)
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 5
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): Margaret Smikle Lingard [116 Feather Delfon 4, Fla 32725] Owner, Director
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: Margaret Smitle Lingare 1116 Feether Dr.
ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR
The name and address of the Incorporator is: Margaret guille (116 Feather Dr **********************************
Mount Substitute 1-1-03 Signature/Registered Agent Date